Hony.Treasurer, FSS (I&II). IMA TNSB

FSS CLAIM PAID - IMA HARUR UTHANGARAI BRANCH
Total paid DFC amount Rs. 2,27,700 + Rs. 88,500 = Rs. 3,16,200/-
Claim paid amount Rs. 18,00,000 + Rs. 8,75,400 = Rs. 26.75.400/-

The FSS DDs for Rs. 18,00,000  + Rs. 8,75,400 = Rs. 26,75,400
(Rupees Twenty six lakhs seventy five thousand four hundred
only) from IMA TNSB FSS-1 (Family Social Security Scheme - 1

& 2) of our deceased member Dr. T.V. Shanmugasundaram of IMA
Harur Uthangarai. Branch President Dr. R. Vijayakumar, Secrertary

Dr. C Gomathi and FSS IAC Member Dr. D. Saravanan was
handed over to his nominee Mrs.